GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (May 15, 2020)

All Weather Track - Fast

2F

Lemon Drop Shot
el ightinthedarkness
Pretty Boisterous
eSea Sailor
Warriors Hero

3F

Amazen Grazen
e***Djamond Blitz
Gabo's Macondo
Maui Magic

Miss Sherri
Sooner Better
***Street Sonata
Winning Appeal

4F
%Nicegirlsfnishlast
Alleycat

***Apples Arch
Blue Breeze

Blue Diva
Champagne Pegasus
Clever Emma
Gotham Desire
He's a Habanero
Heatseeker Baby

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse
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:49.60
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:50.40
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4F

Hold My Hoops

La Croix

Lil' Chieftain
Mando

Miss Peg

Mother of Dragons
My Father Footstep
Pogo

Princess Ashlyn
Returray

Rey Coliman

Run It to Win

She's Expensive
Silly Image

Sweet and Softly
eTeaspoon of Pepper
The Spiral Jetter
Wine and Whisky

5F

Beaudacious
Candy's Martini

| Declare War

Ivorian

Kitten's Royal

Kona Coast

***My Man Draymond

Summary

:49.20
:50.80
:48.60
:49.40
:51.00
:48.60
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:49.20
:50.20
:51.20
:51.60
:52.40
:51.80
:50.60
:50.60
:48.20
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:49.40
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1:07.20
1:03.00
1:05.20
1:03.40
1:03.20
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All Weather Track - Fast

5F

***Qlympic Silver
eOn the Wings Of
Only the Facts
Peace in the East
Random Pleasure
Sadie Bluegrass
Shari

She's Got Heart
Super Tony
***Top Tizzy
***Tribal War Chant
Willing to Burn

6F

Blues Rapper
Reiwa
Sittin and Thinkin

TF
Moon Rocket

1:01.00 H
1:00.60 H
1:03.00 H
1:0340 HG
1:02.20 H
1:03.40 H
1:02.20 H
1:02.20 H
1:04.40 H
1:04.80 H
1:01.60 H
1:02.80 H

1:18.40 H
1:15.80 H
1:18.80 H

1:32.80 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
2 Furlongs 5 :25.20 :26.20 :25.72
3 Furlongs 8 :35.40 :40.80 :37.72
4 Furlongs 28 :48.20 :52.80 :50.38
5 Furlongs 19 1:00.60 1:07.20 1:03.09
6 Furlongs 3 1:15.80 1:18.80 1:17.66
7 Furlongs 1 1:32.80 1:32.80



