## **GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (May 15, 2020)**

## **All Weather Track - Fast**

2F		4F		5F	
Lemon Drop Shot	:26.00 H	Hold My Hoops	:49.20 H	***Olympic Silver	1:01.00 H
<ul> <li>Lightinthedarkness</li> </ul>	:25.20 H	La Croix	:50.80 H	<ul><li>On the Wings Of</li></ul>	1:00.60 H
Pretty Boisterous	:26.00 H	Lil' Chieftain	:48.60 H	Only the Facts	1:03.00 H
●Sea Sailor	:25.20 H	Mando	:49.40 H G	Peace in the East	1:03.40 H G
Warriors Hero	:26.20 H	Miss Peg	:51.00 H	Random Pleasure	1:02.20 H
		Mother of Dragons	:48.60 H	Sadie Bluegrass	1:03.40 H
3F		My Father Footstep	:50.40 H	Shari	1:02.20 H
Amazen Grazen	:40.80 H	Pogo	:49.20 H	She's Got Heart	1:02.20 H
***Diamond Blitz	:35.40 H	Princess Ashlyn	:50.20 H	Super Tony	1:04.40 H
Gabo's Macondo	:37.20 H	Returray	:51.20 H	***Top Tizzy	1:04.80 H
Maui Magic	:36.40 H	Rey Coliman	:51.60 H G	***Tribal War Chant	1:01.60 H
Miss Sherri	:38.20 H	Run It to Win	:52.40 H	Willing to Burn	1:02.80 H
Sooner Better	:36.80 H	She's Expensive	:51.80 H		
***Street Sonata	:38.60 H	Silly Image	:50.60 H :50.60 H	6F	
Winning Appeal	:38.40 H	Sweet and Softly  Teaspoon of Pepper	:48.20 H	Blues Rapper	1:18.40 H
		The Spiral Jetter	:50.40 H	Reiwa	1:15.80 H
4F		Wine and Whisky	:49.40 H	Sittin and Thinkin	1:18.80 H
%Nicegirlsfnishlast	:52.80 H	Wille and Willsky	.43.40 11		
Alleycat	:50.40 H	EF		7F	
***Apples Arch	:50.60 H	5F	4 00 00 11	Moon Rocket	1:32.80 H
Blue Breeze	:49.60 H	Beaudacious	1:02.80 H		
Blue Diva	:50.00 H	Candy's Martini	1:02.40 H		
Champagne Pegasus	:51.00 H	I Declare War	1:07.20 H		
Clever Emma	:51.80 H	Ivorian Kittonia Boyal	1:03.00 H 1:05.20 H		
Gotham Desire	:50.40 H	Kitten's Royal Kona Coast	1:03.40 H		
He's a Habanero	:50.20 H	***My Man Draymond	1:03.40 H		
Heatseeker Baby	:50.40 H	wy wan Draymond	1.03.20 11		

## Summary All Weather Track - Fast

Distance	# Of Horses	Fastest Time	Slowest Time	Average Time
2 Furlongs	5	:25.20	:26.20	:25.72
3 Furlongs	8	:35.40	:40.80	:37.72
4 Furlongs	28	:48.20	:52.80	:50.38
5 Furlongs	19	1:00.60	1:07.20	1:03.09
6 Furlongs	3	1:15.80	1:18.80	1:17.66
7 Furlongs	1	1:32.80	1:32.80	

<sup>• -</sup> Denotes Fastest work
\*\*\* Denotes Horse On List

<sup>%{</sup>dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse